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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Revotska Kseniya BLR   -14 F 3.00/52/13.00 3.50/52/13.00   812.50 
2   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR   -14 F 2.00/52/13.00 3.00/52/13.00   803.57 
3   Revotska Milana BLR   -14 F 2.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00   785.71 
3   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR   -14 F 1.00/52/13.00 2.00/52/13.00   785.71 
5   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR   -14 F 5.00/52/14.25 DNS   732.14 
6   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR   -14 F 6.00/52/16.00   642.86 
7   Chaunionak Sofya BLR   -14 F 3.00/52   482.14 
8   Batanova Snezhana RUS   -14 F 1.50/52   455.36 
9   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR   -14 F 4.00/40   71.43 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Siarhei Hleb BLR   -14 M 1.00/55/13.00 2.50/55/13.00   794.64 
2   Ivanou Fiodar BLR   -14 M 2.50/55/14.25 4.50/55/14.25   723.21 
3   Mashchenka Ivan BLR   -14 M 1.00/55/16.00 4.00/55/16.00   607.14 
4   Zhokhov Valerii RUS   -14 M 2.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/18.25   464.29 
5   Senko Mark BLR   -14 M 5.00/52 1.50/52   410.71 
6   Katsapau Kiryl BLR   -14 M 0.00/52   321.43 
7   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS   -14 M 4.00/43   71.43 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR   -17 F 2.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   760.00 
2   Batanova Victoria RUS   -17 F 3.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   560.00 
3   Yuranava Maryia BLR   -17 F 0.00/55/13.00 DNS   600.00 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Markizov Arseniy RUS   -17 M 1.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   716.98 
2   Semavin Saveli BLR   -17 M 3.50/58/12.00 0.50/58/12.00   745.28 
3   Filipenko Artem RUS   -17 M 2.00/58/16.00 1.00/58/16.00   377.36 
4   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS   -17 M 4.00/55/18.25 3.00/52   188.68 
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Open Women Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Balashova Mila RUS   Ope F 1.00/55/11.25 2.00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 6.00/55/12.00)

  752.14 

2   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   Ope F 3.50/55/12.00 2.00/55/11.25
(Tie break: 2.00/55/12.00)

  752.14 

3   Turets Irina BLR   Ope F 4.00/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25   735.04 
4   Komarova Ksenia RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/12.00 1.00/55/11.25   735.04 
5   Hvozdzeva Sofya BLR   Ope F 3.50/55/13.00 2.50/55/12.00   658.12 
6   Kazelskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 1.50/55/12.00   649.57 
7   Groznova Olga RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   632.48 
8   Belskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 3.00/55/13.00   649.57 
9   Renard-Koktish Anna RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 0.50/55/13.00   649.57 

10   Batanova Victoria RUS   Ope F 3.00/55/14.25 4.00/55/14.25   478.63 
11   Yuranava Maryia BLR   Ope F 0.00/55/13.00 DNS   512.82 
12   Revotska Kseniya BLR   Ope F 6.00/52   205.13 
13   Niahotskaya Yelizaveta BLR   Ope F 6.00/52   205.13 
14   Revotska Milana BLR   Ope F 6.00/52   205.13 
15   Sankevich Anastasiya BLR   Ope F 6.00/52   205.13 
16   Vernikouskaya Maryia BLR   Ope F 6.00/52   205.13 
17   Kazelskaya Nadzeya BLR   Ope F 6.00/52   205.13 
18   Chaunionak Sofya BLR   Ope F 3.00/52   153.85 
19   Batanova Snezhana RUS   Ope F 1.50/52   128.21 
20   Tsukanava Ksenia BLR   Ope F 4.00/40    

Open Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Kazlowski Alexander BLR   Ope M 5.00/58/10.75 3.00/58/10.75   848.00 
2   Marozau Artsiom BLR   Ope M 2.00/58/11.25 2.00/58/11.25   704.00 
3   Mazurkevich Vasili BLR   Ope M 1.50/58/13.00 1.50/58/11.25   696.00 
4   Khamentovskii Fiodar BLR   Ope M 3.00/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   624.00 
5   Markizov Arseniy RUS   Ope M 1.50/58/12.00 2.00/58/12.00   608.00 
6   Semavin Saveli BLR   Ope M 3.50/58/12.00 0.50/58/12.00   632.00 
7   Martynov Denis RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/12.00 0.00/58/12.00   608.00 
8   Sinitsyn Kirill RUS   Ope M 1.50/58/12.00 3.50/58/13.00   600.00 
9   Melnik Stsiapan BLR   Ope M 1.00/58/11.25 0.00/58/14.25   688.00 

10   Filipenko Artem RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/16.00 1.00/58/16.00   320.00 
11   Arinushkin Danila RUS   Ope M 2.00/58/16.00 3.50/58/18.25   320.00 
12   Siarhei Hleb BLR   Ope M 6.00/55/18.25   192.00 
13   Ivanou Fiodar BLR   Ope M 6.00/55/18.25   192.00 
14   Mashchenka Ivan BLR   Ope M 6.00/55/18.25   192.00 
15   Shevyakhov Gennady RUS   Ope M 4.00/55/18.25   160.00 
16   Zhokhov Valerii RUS   Ope M 2.00/55/18.25   128.00 
17   Senko Mark BLR   Ope M 5.00/52   80.00 
18   Katsapau Kiryl BLR   Ope M 0.00/52    
19   Shevyakhov Vladimir RUS   Ope M 4.00/43    

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer
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Over 35 Women Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Zhokhova Irina RUS   35+ F 3.00/55/18.25 3.00/55/18.25   236.84 
2   Fomicheva Ksenia RUS   35+ F 2.00/49 5.00/49    

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
       Name   Country          Categ.   Preliminary Round  Final Round        Overall  

1   Linkov Sergey RUS   35+ M 1.50/55/14.25 1.00/55/12.00   581.40 
2   Gorshcharuk Dmitry RUS   35+ M 1.50/55/18.25 5.00/55/14.25   395.35 
3   Bogdanov Iurii RUS   35+ M 1.50/55/18.25 2.50/55/14.25   337.21 

Chief Judge Homologator Scorer


